ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT
ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT
ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT
ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT
ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT
ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT
ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT
ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT

Nx m
Max
Torque
Nx m
Bit
Weight
kN
Power
kW
Diameter
mm(in)
Length
m
Weight
kg
5LZ60X7.0	 	1.26~3.13	 2.5	 160	 280	 5	 2.35~6.03	 60	(2-3/8)	 3.3	 70
5LZ73X7.0	 1.26~5.05	 3.5	 275	 480	 12	 3.5~13.82	 73	(2-7/8)	 3.45	 80
5LZ89X7.0	 2~7	 4.1	 560	 980	 18	 5.6~19.35	 89	(3-1/2)	 4.67	 150
5LZ95X7.0	 4.73~11.04	 3.2	 850	 1240	 21	 10.4~23.79	 95	(3-3/4)	 3.2	 160
C5LZ95X7.0	 5~13.33	 6.5	 1490	 2384	 55	 21.8~59.3	 95	(3-3/4)	 6.88	 300
5LZ100X7.0	 4.73~11.04	 3.2	 850	 1240	 21	 10.4~23.79	 100	(3-7/8)	 4.7	 200
5LZ120X7.0	 5.78~15.8	 2.5	 1300	 2275	 55	 9.5~27.23	 120	(4-3/4)	 4.88	 400
D5LZ100X7.0	 5.78~15.8	 1.6	 900	 1440	 55	 6.6~18.85	 120	(4-3/4)	 3.29	 350
5LZ165X7.0	 16~28	(47)	 3.2	 3200	 5600	 80	 33.5~59.65	 165	(6-1/2)	 6.25	 830
D7LZ165X7.0	 18~28	 2.5	 2300	 3680	 80	 30.4~47.2	 165	(6-1/2)	 4.7	 700
5LZ172X7.0	 18.9~37.8	 3.2	 3660	 5856	 100	 38.3~76.6	 172	(6-3/4)	 6.71	 950
Specifications of Downhole Screw Motors
ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT
ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT
ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT  ENGT

be	pulled	up	separately	with	the	barrel.	The	seating	as-
sembly	of	THC	pump	is	cup	type	and	for	THM	is	me-
chanical	type.	The	THC	and	THM	type	of	tubing	pump
are	suitable	for	the	frequently	work-over	wells.
Specifications of Tubing Pumps
Model Nominal Dia.
mm (in)
Plunger
Length m (ft)
Stroke m Pump Con-
stant m3/d
Tubing And
Thread
Sucker Rod
20-125TH 32(1.25) 1.2-1.8(4-6) 0.6-7.3 1.14 2-3/8 3/4
25-125TH 32(1.25) 1.2-1.8(4-6) 0.6-7.3 1.14 2-7/8 3/4
20-150TH 38(1.50) 1.2-1.8(4-6) 0.6-7.3 1.64 2-3/8 3/4
25-150TH 38(1.50) 1.2-1.8(4-6) 0.6-7.3 1.64 2-7/8 3/4
20-175TH 44(1.74) 1.2-1.8(4-6) 0.6-7.3 2.24 2-3/8 3/4
25-175TH 44(1.75) 1.2-1.8(4-6) 0.6-7.3 2.24 2-7/8 3/4
25-225TH 57(2.25) 1.2-1.8(4-6) 0.6-7.3 3.69 2-7/8 3/4
30-275TH 70(2.75) 1.2-1.8(4-6) 0.6-7.3 5.50 3-1/2
7/8
35-325TH 83(3.25) 1.2-1.8(4-6) 0.6-7.3 7.70 4 7/8
40-375TH 95(3.75) 1.2-1.8(4-6) 0.6-7.3 10.26 4-1/2 1